

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge
1st Fast Track Court, Lalbagh, Murshidabad

CNR WBMD05-000066-2017
Case Type Sessions Case

JO Code. WB00713
Registration No. 69 of 2017

Order No.30 dated 02-09-2022

All 9 accused persons on bail are absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.. No witness is present. Thus, case adjourned.

To **17-03-2023** for appearance and evidence. Issue summons.

Dictated & Corrected by me
Sd/-SALIM AHMED ANSARI
Additional Sessions Judge, FTC-1

Sd/-SALIM AHMED ANSARI
Additional Sessions Judge
FTC-1, Lalbagh, Murshidabad